MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
GILERA
GILERA

KIT PARAOLIO FORCELLA VESRAH 41x53x8/10.5 DRD2

MODELLO
RX
SX
RS 8V E5 ABS
RS E5+
TUONO 8V E5
Tuono 8V ES5 Factory
SRV / SRV ATC ABS
Dorsoduro ABS
Shiver ABS
MT
MT
CL-X Adventure
CL-X Heritage
CL-X Sport
SCRAMBLER ITALIA INDEPENDENT
SCRAMBLER MACH 2.0
SCRAMBLER NIGHTSHIFT
SCRAMBLER STREET CLASSIC
Scrambler Cafe Racer
Scrambler DS Fasthouse
Scrambler Desert Sled
Scrambler Flat Track
Scrambler Icon/ Icon Dark /Full Throttle
Scrambler Urban Enduro/Classic
Scrambler Urban Motard
Nexus / Nexus E3 / Nexus SP E3
GP

CILINDRATA

50
50
660
660
660
660
850
900
900
450
450
700
700
700
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
500
800

ANNI
2008 - 2016
2006 - 2017
2020 - 2024
2025 - 2025
2021 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2012 - 2016
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2020
2024 - 2024
2025 - 2025
2023 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2016 - 2016
2018 - 2019
2021 - 2022
2018 - 2018
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2022
2017 - 2022
2016 - 2016
2015 - 2022
2015 - 2018
2022 - 2022
2003 - 2012
2008 - 2014

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
6G10\
6Glo
6@I07
6@Id4
6@Id7
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

864887
864887

599267

/-050100-6001-24
-050100-6001-24
#-050100-6001-24
#-050100-6001-24
#-050100-6001-24
34914351A
34914351A
34914351A
34914351A
34914351A
34914351A
34914351A
34914351A
34914351A
34914351A
34914351A

599267

599267




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

XR R

XR R

XR R

FJS Silver Wing

FJS Silver Wing T
FJS Silver Wing

FJS Silver Wing ABS
FJS Silver Wing SW-T
VT C Shadow

VT C Shadow

VT C2 Shadow Aero
VT C2 Shadow Spirit
VT C2B Black Spirit
VT C2F Shadow Spirit
VT CA Shadow ABS
VT C2 Shadow

VT C2 Shadow

KX

KDX

KX

KX

Vulcan

Ninja ZX-6R

Ninja ZX-6RR

Ninja ZX-6R

ER-6 F/ ER6 F ABS
ER-6 N/ ER6 N ABS
KLR

Ninja ABS

250
250
250
400
400
600
600
600
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
1100
1100
125
200
250
500
500
600
600
636
650
650
650
650

1986 - 1987
1988 - 1995
1996 - 2004
2006 - 2008
2009 - 2016
2001 - 2010
2003 - 2010
2011 - 2016
1997 - 2000
2004 - 2009
1997 - 2001
2007 - 2008
2010 - 2016
2009 - 2009
2006 - 2009
2000 - 2007
2002 - 2006
1990 - 1990
1993 - 1994
1990 - 1990
1990 - 1990
1996 - 2009
1995 - 1997
2003 - 2004
2003 - 2004
2006 - 2016
2009 - 2016
2008 - 2015
2017 - 2025

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

51490MCTO003
51490MCTO003
51490MCTO003
51490MCTO003
51490MCTO003

51490MCTO003
51490MCTO003
51490MCTO003
51490MCTO003
51490MCTO003
51490MCTO003

51490MCTO003

92049-1494

92049-1494
92049-1494

92049-0073




KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

Vulcan S

Vulcan S ABS
Vulcan S CafA” ABS

Z ABS

Z RS/ Z RS Anniversary

ZJ
ZJ
ZL
ZM ABS
ZS

ZR C/D Zephyr

ZR-7IZR-7 S
ZR-7/ZR-7 S
ZR-7IZR-7 S
ZXR

ZXR R

ZXR R

wW

Z

Z ABS

ZC

Z E ABS
GPZ R Ninja
Ninja ZX-9R
Ninja ZX-9R
Z ABS

ZRS

Z RS CafA"
Z RS SE

650
650
650
650
650
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
800
800
800
800
800
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

2015 - 2016
2015 - 2025
2017 - 2018
2017 - 2025
2022 - 2025
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2005 - 2006
1991 - 1993
2000 - 2000
2000 - 2004
2001 - 2003
1993 - 1995
1991 - 1992
1993 - 1995
2019 - 2025
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
1990 - 1994
1994 - 1996
1997 - 1997
2017 - 2025
2018 - 2025
2018 - 2021
2022 - 2025

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

92049-0073
92049-0073
92049-1494
92049-1494
92049-0073
92049-1494
92049-1494
92049-1494
92049-1494

92049-1494

92049-0073
92049-1494
92049-1494
92049-1494
92049-1494
92049-1494

92049-0073
92049-1494
92049-1494
92049-0073




KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KOVE

KOVE

KOVE

MOTO MORINI
ROYAL ENFIELD
ROYAL ENFIELD
ROYAL ENFIELD
ROYAL ENFIELD
ROYAL ENFIELD
ROYAL ENFIELD
SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

Z SE ABS
GTR

GTR

GTR

ZX10 Tomcat
GPZ E

GPZ F ABS
ZKZA

ZN Voyager
RR

F Scrambler

X Adventure
Alltrhike
Himalayan 400
Himalayan 411
Himalayan 411
Continental GT
Continental GT
Interceptor Twin
RM

AN Burgman
AN Burgman
RM

RM

RMX

RMX

AN Burgman
AN Burgman
AN Burgman

900
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1300
1300
450
510
510
450
400
411
411
535
650
650
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
400
400
400

2022 - 2025
1986 - 1993
1994 - 2004
2000 - 2004
1988 - 1990
1995 - 1997
1996 - 1997
1979 - 1982
1983 - 1988
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2025 - 2025
2018 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2021 - 2023
2017 - 2019
2018 - 2025
2018 - 2023
1990 - 1990
1998 - 2006
1998 - 2005
1989 - 1989
1990 - 1990
1989 - 1989
1990 - 1990
1999 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2006 - 2017

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

92049-0073

92049-1494

587324 A
594406
594406
594406
594406

587324 A

51153-14F00-000

51153-14F00-000
51153-14F00-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

AN Burgman
GSF Bandit
GSX-R

GSF Bandit
GSF Bandit S
GSF Bandit S
AN Burgman
DR R

DR R

DR RE

DR RS

DR RSE

GSF Bandit
GSF Bandit
GSF Bandit
GSF Bandit Abs
GSF Bandit Abs
GSF Bandit Abs
GSF S Bandit
GSF S Bandit
GSF S Bandit Abs
GSX F

GSX F ABS

SV

SVS

GSX-R

GSX-R

DR Big

GSX-8F

400
400
400
600
600
600
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
750
750
800
800

2018 - 2024
1991 - 1993
1990 - 1994
2000 - 2004
1996 - 2003
2000 - 2004
2003 - 2018
1990 - 1991
1992 - 1993
1994 - 1995
1990 - 1991
1991 - 1993
2005 - 2007
2005 - 2012
2005 - 2008
2005 - 2007
2005 - 2006
2008 - 2012
2005 - 2007
2005 - 2006
2005 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2008 - 2012
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
1986 - 1986
1987 - 1987
1990 - 1990
2024 - 2024

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

51153-10G50-000

51153-14F00-000

51153-14F00-000
51153-14G50-000

51153-14F00-000

51153-14F00-000

51153-14F00-000

51153-10G50-000
51153-10G50-000
51153-14F00-000
51153-14F00-000

51153-10G50-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

GSX-8S

GSX-8S

VX

VZ Intruder M800

VZ Intruder M800

VZ Marauder

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GV GL Madura

GV GL Madura

GV GD Cavalcade LX
Daytona

Street Triple

America Carb.
America Carb.
Bonneville

Bonneville T100
Bonneville T100
Speedmaster
America EFI

America EFI
Bonneville (RUOTE RAGGI)
Bonneville SE (RUOTE IN LEGA)
Bonneville T100
Scrambler Carb.
Scrambler EFI
Speedmaster
Thruxton

800
800
800
800
800
800
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200
1400
675
675
790
790
790
790
790
790
865
865
865
865
865
865
865
865
865

2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024
1990 - 1993
2005 - 2009
2005 - 2013
1997 - 2003
1991 - 1992
1993 - 1994
1995 - 1996
1985 - 1985
1986 - 1986
1986 - 1988
2006 - 2016
2007 - 2017
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2001 - 2006
2001 - 2004
2002 - 2003
2003 - 2004
2007 - 2010
2011 - 2016
2007 - 2015
2009 - 2016
2005 - 2016
2006 - 2007
2007 - 2017
2005 - 2017
2004 - 2016

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

51153-10G50-000
51153-10G50-000

51153-14G50-000

T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161




TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
VOGE
VOGE
VOGE
VOGE
VOGE
VOGE
VOGE
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Bonneville T100 EFI
Scrambler

Speed Twin

Street Cup

Street Scrambler
Street Twin
Bonneville Bobber

Bonneville Bobber Black
Bonneville Speedmaster

Bonneville T120 ABS

Bonneville T120 Black ABS

Speed Twin ABS
Thruxton

AC Trofeo

DS Valico E4/E5
DSX Valico

R Brivido E4/E5
DSX Valico E5
DSX Valico E5+
DSX Valico E5+
MT / MT ABS
WR R

YZ

YZF R/ YZF R ABS
WR

YZ

YZ

MT-03 ABS
YZF-R3 ABS

900
900
900
900
900
900
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
350
500
500
500
525
525
625
125
125
125
125
200
250
250
321
321

2016 - 2025
2023 - 2025
2023 - 2024
2016 - 2019
2016 - 2023
2016 - 2022
2017 - 2025
2018 - 2025
2018 - 2025
2016 - 2025
2016 - 2025
2019 - 2020
2016 - 2021
2023 - 2025
2020 - 2021
2020 - 2023
2021 - 2023
2023 - 2024
2025 - 2025
2025 - 2025
2014 - 2024
2009 - 2015
1989 - 1990
2014 - 2025
1992 - 1992
1989 - 1989
1990 - 2000
2016 - 2019
2015 - 2018

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
T2044161
380650786-0001
51490MCTO003
380650786-0001
A31025L402
380650786-0001
380650786-0001
380650786-0001
5D7F31453000
4EB231450100

5D7F31453000

4EB231450100
4EB231450100




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty ABS

YP Majesty ABS

XP T-Max / XP T-Max ABS
XP -A T-Max SX ABS

XP A T-Max ABS

XP D-A T-Max DX ABS

XP E-A T-Max ABS

XP D T-Max ABS Tech Max
XP E T-Max ABS

FZ6 R

FZS Fazer S

XJN

XJ S Diversion

XJ6 F Diversion / XJ6 F Diversion ABS
XJ6 N /XJ6 N ABS

XJ6 S Diversion / XJ6 S Diversion ABS
YZF R Thundercat

YZF-R6

YZF-R6

YZF-R6 S

XVS Drag Star

XVS Drag Star

XVS Drag Star

XVS Drag Star Classic
MT-07

400
400
400
400
400
400
500
530
530
530
530
560
560
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
650
650
650
650
700

2004 - 2006
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2004 - 2007
2017 - 2019
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2020 - 2024
2020 - 2020
2009 - 2012
2000 - 2001
1999 - 2002
1998 - 2002
2010 - 2011
2009 - 2015
2009 - 2015
1995 - 2006
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2015
2006 - 2006
1998 - 2002
2003 - 2011
2013 - 2013
1998 - 2006
2014 - 2016

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

4EB231450100

4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
5VU231450000
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
5VU231450000
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
5VU231450000
5VU231450000
5VU231450000

4EB231450100
5VU231450000
4EB231450100
4EB231450100

4EB231450100
4EB231450100




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

MT-07 ABS

MT-07 Tracer 7
MT-07 Tracer 7 GT
MT-07 Tracer ABS
MT-07 Tracer ABS
MT-07 Tracer GT
MT-07A ABS
MT-07A ABS

XSR

YZF R7

FZR R Genesis
YZF R

YZF R

YZF R7 (OWO02)
MT-09
MT-09 SP ABS
MT-09A ABS
MT-09A Tracer ABS
Niken ABS

Niken GT ABS
Tracer 900 GT ABS
XSR ABS

MT-09

MT-09 D Tracer GT
MT-09 SP

MT-09 Tracer

XSR 900

XJ S Diversion
XVS Midnight Star

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
750
750
750
750
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
890
890
890
890
890
900
950

2021 - 2025
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2016 - 2017
2018 - 2022
2021 - 2022
2014 - 2016
2017 - 2020
2016 - 2024
2022 - 2025
1987 - 1988
1994 - 1994
1996 - 1998
1999 - 2002
2014 - 2015
2018 - 2020
2014 - 2020
2015 - 2020
2018 - 2022
2019 - 2022
2018 - 2020
2016 - 2021
2021 - 2025
2021 - 2025
2021 - 2024
2021 - 2025
2022 - 2025
1998 - 2001
2009 - 2015

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100

4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100
4EB231450100




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

XVS Midnight Star

FZR Genesis

FZR Genesis Exup

YZF-R1

YZF-R1

FJ

FJ

XVS Drag Star

XVS Drag Star Classic / V Star Classic
XVS Drag Star Classic / V Star Classic
FJ

XVS A Midnight Star

XVS A Midnight Star

XVS A Midnight Star

XV PC Road Star Warrior

XV PC Road Star Warrior

950
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1200
1300
1300
1300
1700
1700

2012 - 2015
1987 - 1988
1991 - 1993
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2001
1984 - 1984
1985 - 1985
1999 - 2002
2000 - 2001
2002 - 2007
1986 - 1992
2008 - 2010
2011 - 2016
2011 - 2016
2002 - 2005
2003 - 2004

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

4EB231450100
4EB231450100

4EB231450100

4EB231450100




